
GRACY’S
C H A M PA G N E  B A R  &  R E S TA U R A N T

MENU

Open Daily from 1pm
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Red Wine
White Wine
Rosé Wine

By the Glass
Red Wine / White Wine / Rosé Wine
Prosecco (100ml)

BRUT
Veuve Clicquot Brut
Dom Perignon Brut 
Dom Perignon Brut

ROSÉ
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Dom Perignon Rosé Vintage
Dom Perignon Rosé Magnum

A selection of other premium champagnes 
are available on request

75cl
75cl 

 
75cl

 
75cl
75cl

1.5ltr

75cl
75cl

1.5ltr

WINES CHAMPAGNES

DESSERT

Apple Strudel 
Hot apple strudel served with warm vanilla sauce

Bavarian Vesper Platter (vegetarian option available) 
A selection of sausage and cheeses, hearty lentil, cheese spread, served with bread and butter

Carpaccio 
Thinly sliced beef fillet (cold) with rucola salad, cherry tomatoes, olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Mixed Salad with your choice of Chicken or Tuna 
Mixed leaf salad with grilled chicken or tuna

À LA CARTE MENU

STARTERS

MAIN COURSE

CHEF’S SPECIALS

Beef Fillet Steak                                                                                                                                        £48 
Grilled beef fillet steak with chips on a cognac pepper sauce and fried mushrooms

Kalbskarree                                                                                                                                               £48 
Veal steak with garlic butter, Belgian chips, garlic bread and sauces

£10

DRINKS MENU

Classic Mulled Wine
- With a shot of Amaretto or Rum
Cherry Mulled Wine
- With a shot of Amaretto or Rum
Apple Mulled Wine
Hot Chocolate with Cream 
Hot Chocolate with Baileys
Tea
Coffee

SPIRITS

HOT DRINKS

BEERS & CIDERS

Belvedere Vodkaº

Vodkaº 
Ginº 
White Rum / Spiced Rumº 
Hennessyº 
Disaronnoº 
Baileysº 
Jägermeisterº

ºIncludes mixers

 
Rum + Mixer*
Disaronno + Mixer*
Vodka + Mixer*
Hennessy + Mixer*
Jack Daniel’s + Mixer*
Gin + Tonic / Mixer*
Baileys 

Jägerbomb
Jägermeister Shot
Jägermeister Mule (Jäger + Ginger Ale)

*Mixers: 
Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Soda / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer /  
Coke / Fanta / Sprite / Orange Juice / Apple Juice / 
Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic

Upgrade to a Red Bull Mixer for £1 more

SINGLE
25cl

DOUBLE
50cl

Bavarian Gold® Weiss Beer
Dunkel (Dark) Beer
Hop House 13
Beck’s Zero
Magners Original Apple / Classic Pear
Magners Dark Fruit

500ml 
500ml
330ml
275ml

£8.00
£8.00
£7.00
£4.00
£8.00
£8.00

Premium Bavarian Gold®

Draught German Beer
1 Pint Stein

½ Pint 
£8.00
£4.50

£8.00
£4.50

Shandy 1 Pint Stein
½ Pint 

Coke / Sprite / Fanta
Orange Juice / Apple Juice
Still Water / Sparkling Water
Tonic / Soda / Ginger Ale
Red Bull 250ml

£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.50

SOFT DRINKS

Please note: A service charge of 20% will be added to your bill.

for 2    £30
for 4    £60

£19

£19
£8.00

£10.00

 from £50 
 

 from £50 
 

 from £50 

 

£11.00

£150
£450

£1,000

£250
£600

£1,400

SMALL
125ml

LARGE
175ml

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00 
£12.00 
£12.00

£12.00 
£6.00 

£12.00

£500

£250 
£250 
£250 
£250 
£250 
£250 
£250

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

 

 
£15.00

£8.00
£11.00

£8.00 
£11.00

£8.00
£5.00

£11.00
£3.00
£3.00

1.75ltr

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

A selection of premium spirits are available on request, 
please ask your waiter for list

Choice of Mr Bratwurst Sausage 
You choice of Mr Bratwurst - Original, Spicy, Farmer, or Veggie (v)*.  
Served with red cabbage, potato dumpling and brown sauce (gravy).  
*Vegetarian option served with red cabbage and chips

Meatball with Pan Fried Sliced Potatoes 
Pork meatball served with pan fried sliced potatoes with bacon pieces and brown sauce

½ Chicken Oktoberfest Style with Red Cabbage, Potato Dumpling & Sauce 
Half chicken served with red cabbage, potato dumpling and brown sauce

Pork Leg Oktoberfest Style with Cabbage & Potato Dumpling 
Traditional dish of pork leg served with sauerkraut, potato dumpling and brown sauce

Oktoberfest Style Roast Pork with Red Cabbage & Potato Dumpling 
Succulent roast pork served with red cabbage, potato dumpling and brown sauce

Schnitzel - Wiener Style (vegetarian option available) 
Served with mushrooms a la crème, butterspatzle and chips

Sautéed Mushrooms with Garlic Sauce & Cheese Pasta (v) 
Button mushrooms in a garlic sauce, served with cheese pasta and chips

Choice of Pizza 
Choose from Margherita (v), Ham or Pepperoni. Served with chips

Pork Belly – Bauchfleisch 
3 pieces of grilled pork belly. Served with Belgian chips

Oktoberfest Platter 
Pork leg, half chicken, spicy and original sausages, potato dumplings, red cabbage, sauerkraut,  
mushrooms and brown sauce

£19

£19

£19

 
£31

£28 

 
£28

£22

£21

£28

for 4    £80
for 8  £150


